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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2010 - 11/02/2010

Kings County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (23rd Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/29/2010  5:32:30PM

Assembly District 46

 4,959 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 248 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 94 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  5,309 

 3,460 DIANE J SAVINO (DEMOCRATIC)

 223 DIANE J SAVINO (INDEPENDENCE)

 146 DIANE J SAVINO (WORKING FAMILIES)

Total Votes  3,829 

Unrecorded  1,480 

Assembly District 47

 3,377 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 125 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 54 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  3,567 

 1,774 DIANE J SAVINO (DEMOCRATIC)

 190 DIANE J SAVINO (INDEPENDENCE)

 109 DIANE J SAVINO (WORKING FAMILIES)

 1 CARMINE J. GUIGA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAN MARTINELLI (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID S ORTIZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN STEWART (WRITE-IN)

 1 MALLARD FILLMORE (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL PATINO (WRITE-IN)

 2 RON PAUL (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  2,081 

Unrecorded  1,486 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2010 - 11/02/2010

Kings County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (23rd Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/29/2010  5:32:30PM

Assembly District 48

 3,422 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 38 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 38 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  3,538 

 1,567 DIANE J SAVINO (DEMOCRATIC)

 265 DIANE J SAVINO (INDEPENDENCE)

 82 DIANE J SAVINO (WORKING FAMILIES)

 1 CARL KRUGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL L. SQUADRON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC ADAMS (WRITE-IN)

 2 GEORGE PATAKI (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE W. BUSH (WRITE-IN)

 1 HARRY FRIED (WRITE-IN)

 1 JON STEWART (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH DIGOVANDI (WRITE-IN)

 1 KRISTINE M DAVIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 ME (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHEAL FETTMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MOSHE HERTZOG (WRITE-IN)

 1 NOACH DEAR (WRITE-IN)

 2 PAUL FRITSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 RABBI HASLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RABBI JUDU LEVIN (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHOLON RUSCHKIN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  1,933 

Unrecorded  1,605 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2010 - 11/02/2010

Kings County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (23rd Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/29/2010  5:32:30PM

Assembly District 49

 2,420 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 56 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 35 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  2,528 

 1,107 DIANE J SAVINO (DEMOCRATIC)

 226 DIANE J SAVINO (INDEPENDENCE)

 56 DIANE J SAVINO (WORKING FAMILIES)

 1 CARL CALLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ERIC ADAMS (WRITE-IN)

 2 JAIVE GOLD (WRITE-IN)

 1 LUCRETIA REGINA POTTER (WRITE-IN)

 2 MARK GREEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTY MARKOWITZ (WRITE-IN)

 2 SHLOIME SPERBER (WRITE-IN)

 2 SOLOMON SABEL (WRITE-IN)

 2 TOM CARVEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 YITTY SPERBER (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  1,404 

Unrecorded  1,124 

Assembly District 51

 3,342 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 78 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 57 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  3,492 

 2,236 DIANE J SAVINO (DEMOCRATIC)

 145 DIANE J SAVINO (INDEPENDENCE)

 228 DIANE J SAVINO (WORKING FAMILIES)

 1 DAN REKINAN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  2,610 

Unrecorded  882 

Assembly District 60

 484 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 5 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 8 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  498 

 262 DIANE J SAVINO (DEMOCRATIC)

 38 DIANE J SAVINO (INDEPENDENCE)

 21 DIANE J SAVINO (WORKING FAMILIES)

Total Votes  321 

Unrecorded  177 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2010 - 11/02/2010

Kings County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (23rd Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/29/2010  5:32:30PM

Total for State Senator (23rd Senatorial District) - Kings County

 18,004 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 EMERGENCY

 550 ABSENTEE/MILITARY

 286 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  18,932 

 10,406 DIANE J SAVINO (DEMOCRATIC)

 1,087 DIANE J SAVINO (INDEPENDENCE)

 642 DIANE J SAVINO (WORKING FAMILIES)

 1 CARL CALLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARL KRUGER (WRITE-IN)

 1 CARMINE J. GUIGA (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAN MARTINELLI (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAN REKINAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 DANIEL L. SQUADRON (WRITE-IN)

 1 DAVID S ORTIZ (WRITE-IN)

 2 ERIC ADAMS (WRITE-IN)

 2 GEORGE PATAKI (WRITE-IN)

 1 GEORGE W. BUSH (WRITE-IN)

 1 HARRY FRIED (WRITE-IN)

 2 JAIVE GOLD (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOHN STEWART (WRITE-IN)

 1 JON STEWART (WRITE-IN)

 1 JOSEPH DIGOVANDI (WRITE-IN)

 1 KRISTINE M DAVIS (WRITE-IN)

 1 LUCRETIA REGINA POTTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 MALLARD FILLMORE (WRITE-IN)

 2 MARK GREEN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MARTY MARKOWITZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 ME (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL PATINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHEAL FETTMAN (WRITE-IN)

 1 MOSHE HERTZOG (WRITE-IN)

 1 NOACH DEAR (WRITE-IN)

 2 PAUL FRITSKY (WRITE-IN)

 1 RABBI HASLER (WRITE-IN)

 1 RABBI JUDU LEVIN (WRITE-IN)

 2 RON PAUL (WRITE-IN)

 2 SHLOIME SPERBER (WRITE-IN)

 1 SHOLON RUSCHKIN (WRITE-IN)

 2 SOLOMON SABEL (WRITE-IN)

 2 TOM CARVEL (WRITE-IN)

 1 YITTY SPERBER (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  12,178 

Unrecorded  6,754 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2010 - 11/02/2010

Kings County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (23rd Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/29/2010  5:32:30PM

In one or more Election Districts in this contest, the number of votes reported exceeds the number of ballots reported.  See the attached 

discrepancy report.

We certify this statement to be correct, and have caused the same to be attested by the signatures of the members of the board, 

or a majority thereof, on

Secretary Chairman

Canvassing Board

Date

Canvassing Board Deputy Chief Clerk

Chief Clerk
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